INTERNATIONAL RELATIONS

First semester of 2025-2026 academic year
first year (3425Б1МО_а)
	MONDAY

	7.30
	

	9.10
	

	10.50
	

	13.00
	

	14.40
	

	16.20
	First Foreign Language: Elementary Level

Pitirinova A.

207

	18.00
	First Foreign Language: Elementary Level

Pitirinova A.

207

	TUESDAY

	7.30
	

	9.10
	

	
	

	10.50
	

	13.00
	Culturology
Lecture
Ngoma Anna

307

	14.40
	Russian Language and Speech Culture 

Lecture

Ngoma Anna

307

	
	Russian Language and Speech Culture 

Practice
Ngoma Anna

307

	16.20
	Basics of Professional Activity

Lecture 
Shodtjonov I.F. 

307

	18.00
	

	WEDNESDAY 

	7.30
	

	
	

	9.10
	

	
	

	10.50
	

	13.00
	

	14.40
	

	
	

	16.20
	First Foreign Language: Elementary Level

Pitirinova A.

207

	18.00
	First Foreign Language: Elementary Level

Pitirinova A.

207

	19.40
	

	THURSDAY

	7.30
	

	9.10
	

	10.50
	

	
	

	13:00
	Basics of Russian Stateness 

Practice 

Shodtjonov I.F. 

207

	14.40
	Basics of Russian Stateness

Lecture 

Shodtjonov I.F. 

207

	
	

	16.20
	

	
	

	18.00
	

	
	

	19.40
	

	FRIDAY

	7.30
	

	9.10
	

	10.50
	

	13.00
	Physical Culture and Sport

Оvchinnikov A - Gagarin ave

	14.40
	Physical Culture and Sport

Оvchinnikov A - Gagarin ave

	16.20
	History of Russia 

Lecture

Kemaev K.V. 

Gagarin ave, 6, а.в/н – а.506, н/н – а.508

	18.00
	History of Russia

 Lecture

Kemaev K.V. 

Gagarin ave, 6,  а.506,

	
	History of Russia

Practice 

Kemaev K.V. 

Gagarin ave, 6,  а.508

	19.40
	

	SATURDAY

	7.30
	

	9.10
	

	10.50
	

	13.00
	

	14.40
	Computer Science and Data Bases

Aibinder R.M.   

Lecture  
ONLINE

	
	Computer Science and Data Bases

Aibinder R.M. 

Practice
ONLINE

	16.20
	

	18.00
	


